
Updated 7/10/24 

 

2024 ALUBARCOP 
MENS SLOW PITCH LEAGUE  

Team Number & Sponsor Coach Phone 
1. OTLC Wayne Wentworth 488 0156 

2. Rydge Trevor Merryman 513-0112 

3. Brew Crew Andy Nobis 616-755-3567 

4. Spare Parts Gabe Blalock 600-4186 

5. Mean Machine Jonathan Mead 430-9465 

6. Mr. Heat/Wolschleger Transport Muddawgs Tyler Hecht 372-3032 

 

NOTE: FIRST TEAM LISTED IS HOME TEAM 

 

Wednesday, May 15 Wednesday, May 22 Wednesday, May 29 

3-4 RC 11 6:30 2-5 RC 13 6:30 1-5 RC 9 6:30 

6-5 RC 11 7:45 4-2 RC 13 7:45 2-1 RC 9 7:45 

1-2 RC 13 7:45 3-1 RC 13 9:00 2-3 RC 13 6:30 

2-1 RC 13 9:00    6-4 RC 13 7:45 

    

Wednesday, June 12 Wednesday, June 19 Wednesday, June 26    

5-4 RC 13 6:30 4-2 RC 9 6:30 5-6 RC 9 6:30 

2-1 RC 13 7:45 2-4 RC 9 7:45 5-3 RC 9 7:45 

6-2 RC 13 9:00 3-5 RC 13 6:30 2-4 RC 13 6:30 (6/5) 

   1-6 RC 13 7:45 1-2 RC 13 7:45 (6/5) 

     

Wednesday, July 17 Wednesday, July 24 Wednesday, July 31 

3-6 RC 9 6:30 3-6 RC 9 6:30 4-6 RC 13 6:30 (7/10) 

6-3 RC 9 7:45 (6/5) 5-3 RC 9 7:45 4-3 RC 13 7:45 (7/10) 

1-4 RC 9 9:00 4-1 RC 9 9:00 5-1 RC 9 6:30 (7/10) 

      6-5 RC 9 7:45 (7/10) 

 

Wednesday, August 7    Double Elimination Playoff 

Playoff Tournament Starts  • No Extra Cost 

    • Game 11 & 12 of season 

      • Seeded by standings 

      • Played on Wednesday only 

      • Starts once league is over            

 

 

RAIN-OUT PROCEDURES: 

• Sign up for texts or email and Rainoutline.com (Midland Parks and Recreation) 

• Get the Mobile App 

• Call 989-399-0506 

 

View league schedules, standings, and more at  

MIDLANDSOFTBALLASSOCIATION.COM 

 


